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
the heart of Willowick. Close to shopping & freeway
access. Nice sunroom for relaxing in the summer &

yard for summer cookouts!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$144,900 OR TRADE

Gra
nd

Tu
dor

3 bedroom, 1.5 bath home on quiet convenient street.
Gourmet granite eat-in kitchen. Formal dining room.

Finished bsmt with rec room. 2 car garage.
Private wooded backyard.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$134,900 OR TRADE

Update
d

Willoughby Condo

3 bedroom, 2.5 bath townhouse. Granite kitchen with
stainless steel appliances. Spacious master suite. Full

bsmt. 2 car attached garage. Convenient location.
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$89,900 OR TRADE

Willo
ug

hb
y

Hills

3 bedroom, 2 bath cape cod on quiet dead end street.
Remodeled kitchen. 1st floor master suite addition.

2nd floor offers large dormer bedroom.
Large 2 car garage.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$229,900 OR TRADE

Aweso
me

Ranc
h - 5 Acre

s

3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch with finished basement.
Huge updated eat-in kitchen, updated baths, brick

patio, deck. In-ground pool with pool house.
Man made heart shaped pond, 5 acre lot.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$289,900 OR TRADE

Willo
ug

hb
y

Hills

4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial w/open foyer, 2 story
great room w/fireplace, enormous eat in kitchen with
center island, family room, full basement and more.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$234,900 OR TRADE

Super
Sharp

4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial in newer development.
1 block from Lake Erie. Great rm with fireplace,

1st floor laundry, full bsmt, incredible backyard w/
stone patio, firepit, & deck!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$339,000 OR TRADE

Willo
ug

hb
y

Hills

4 bedroom, 3.5 bath home on breathtaking 3.6 acre
cul-de-sac lot. Huge great rm with wet bar that

overlooks indoor built in pool & hot tub. Huge eat-in
kitchen. Deluxe master suite.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$369,900 OR TRADE

Willb
y

Hills
Per

fec
tio

n

4 bed, 2.5 bath colonial loaded with updates!
Kitchen updated incl. granite counters, 4 season room

addition 1st floor family room & laundry room,
full basement, cul-de-sac, acre lot!

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$339,900 OR TRADE

Willo
ug

hb
y

Colonia
l

4 bedroom, 2.5 bath colonial with 1st floor master.
Gleaming hardwood floors on 1st floor. Open floor
plan. Finished bsmt with office. Beautiful patio that

overlooks golf course!
440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com

$399,900 OR TRADE

Wait
e

Hill
Colonia

l

3 bed, 3.5 bath colonial in Waite Hill. Park like setting
w/ almost 4 acres. Zoned for horses. Lg. eat-in

kitchen with granite and all appliances.
Award winning Kirtland Schools.

440-667-4427 www.JohnDeSantisSold.com
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Largest stocking Dealer in Lake
Geauga & Ashtabula Counties

HUGE Inventory
Carpet / Vinyl / Laminate / Wood /Tile

M-THR: 8-7 • FRI: 8-5 • SAT: 8-4
SUNDAY - CLOSED

FLOORINGcarpEt&
Mill Outlet
FLOORING SUPERSTORE
4520 Beidler Rd Willoughby, OH 44094

440-953-3567
DIRECT FROM MILL DEEP DISCOUNTS

THOUSANDS OFYARDS
IN STOCK AVAILABLE FOR

IMMEDIATE INSTALLATION!

FALL INTO SAVINGS EVENT!

The Fairest Of All
Flooring Sales!

CUSTOM MADE
AREA RUGS!

IMMEDIATE INSTALLATION
AVAILABLE!

THOUSANDS OF YARDS IN STOCK!

$349 Expires
11/15/16COUPON

CARPET REMNANTS
Installed w/ 6 lb pad

Up to 12x12

$3.44 Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

70 OUNCE
SILK CARPET

Installed w/ 8 lb pad

99¢ Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

GLUE DOWN LVT
TILE & WOOD LOOK

Starting at

$3.59 Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

ARMSTRONG
ALTERNA VINYL TILE

$449
Expires

11/15/16COUPON
Plush carpeting. 5 to choose from.

Valid for 2 rooms up to 144 sq. ft. each

CARPET PADDING INSTALLATION
2 ROOM SPECIAL

$1.99 Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

CLICK VINYL PLANK
Starting at

$2.99 Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

PET CARPET
50 Ounce Odor Fresh Carpet

Installed w/ pet proof pad

$2.88 Expires
11/15/16/sq.ft.COUPON

20 YEAR
DREAM WEAVER
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
ball court. The electrical has been

updated, windows are newer and the
whole house has been waterproofed.
Don’t miss this nice home offering

great value.

WickLiffe 1811 eldon drive $108,500

Location, location, location! See this
lovely maintenance free, move in

ready, freshly painted first floor ranch
condo within a short distance to the
heart of shopping. This end unit has
two bedrooms, two full baths with an
eat in kitchen. All appliances including
washer and dryer will remain. There

is a spacious living room, master
suite with private bath and walk in

closet. The dishwasher, furnace, air
conditioner and hot water tank are

newer. This unit offers lots of storage
and has a one car attached garage.

Just move right in! VERY MOTIVATED
SELLER! BRING OFFERS!

concord 7129 village drive $92,000

There’s great potential for this
4 bedroom, 2 bath, aluminum
sided colonial with a first floor

master bedroom with bath.
There is a heated, four season
room between the home and
the garage. A fireplace in the

living room will keep you toasty
warm. The basement has a

newer hot water heater. This is a
great family home with

good value.

WickLiffe 2129 Buena vista drive $102,000

Great south Wickliffe ranch offers a
lovely 3 bedroom, 2 full bath, move
in condition home. Eat-in kitchen

has a newer floor and all appliances
both up and downstairs will remain.

Newer carpet enhances the living
and dining rooms and beautiful

hard floors shine in the bedrooms.
The basement is finished and

ready for your touches to make it a
retreat. The electrical breaker box

is newly installed. A home warranty
is provided. A covered patio with a

stamped concrete pad offers a place
to enjoy the nice weather. There is

two car detached garage.

WickLiffe 29256 Beechwood drive $107,000

This move in condition, brick/vinyl sided ranch with
4 bedrooms and 2 ½ baths offers a private, quiet retreat.

The kitchen ceramic floor has been recently installed
and all appliances remain. New hardwood floors have

been installed throughout the first floor. Home has lots
of storage. The basement is finished and a gas/wood

burning fireplace will add a cozy feel to the room. There
is a two car attached. Enjoy the summer on the back

patio. A recently installed storage shed with a loft offers
additional storage. Don’t miss this turnkey home close

to schools, freeway and shopping.

WickLiffe 29490 valley view drive $189,900

Vacant Land

new Price

new Price

new Price

new Price

new on Market
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Michael’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866

Amy’s Cell: 440-415-5047
Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM

MICHAEL, JAN, & AMY

GENEVA - $99,400

2 BR, 1 Bath Condo * Liv Rm w/Vaulted

Ceiling * Galley Kit w/Appliances

* Din Area leads to Fenced in Covered

Patio * 2 Car Gar * A Must See!

MADISON - $162,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!

Vinyl Sided Duplex w/ 2 Ranch Styles w/Cathedral

Ceilings/Each unit w/ private patio & garage w/door

opener/ Casual great room lifestyle!

MADISON - $177,500

INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY!
Newly vinyl sided Duplex Features a 3BR, 1BA
Ranch w/Cathedral Ceilings and a Colonial w/ 3
BR & 1.5 Bath w/Mstr BR w/2 walk-in closets/

Both Units have Private Patios & attached
Garages/ Live in one & Rent the other!

MADISON - $169,900

Design & Build your Dream Home! New

Construction, Ranch w/3BR & 2BA Public

Water & Sewers Multiple floor plans or

bring your own!

MADISON - $65,000

2BR & 1BA Home with 150ft of frontage,
close to an Acre * Liv Rm

* Kit-Din combo * Fam Rm w/
woodburner * Oversized Garage

* Vinyl windows

MADISON - $89,900

Remodeled 2BR, 1BA Ranch * Kit w/
Newer Counters, Backsplash & Flrs *

2 Car Gar w/concrete Drive.
Expanded Rear Deck *Trex on Frt Deck

* Many Updates- call for Details!

MADISON - $152,900

4BR, 2.5BA, 2672 Sq.Ft. Colonial w/ Kit
w/Breakfast Rm & 3 Sided Gas FP

* Screened Porch of Liv Rm & Office
* Partial Fin. Bsmt * 2 Car Gar * Patio
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METAL ROOFING
The Last Roof You’ll Ever Need!

WHY CHOOSE DISTINCTIVE METAL ROOFING?
• We don’t do metal roofing “too”,

METAL ROOFING IS ALL WE DO.
• Picky customers are our favorites.

They’re the ones that most
appreciate how picky we are.

• Awarded Best of Houzz 2016
• Rated A+ by the Better Business

Bureau

• Angie’s List highest rating
• We do what we say, when we

say.
• We do it right the first time.
• We only use permanent,

concealed fastener systems
(no pole barn siding!)

Website: www.distinctivemetalroofing.com
Email: info@distinctivemetalroofing.com

FREE QUOTES!
Call for an appointment today!

440.785.2436
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3-4BR, 1-1/2 BA, 1,748sf Col. w/many updates! 2-1/2 car gar,
window sear, porch, rear deck, granite counters in kit, formal
DR w/French doors, family room w/gas FP & more!

SpaciouS Fairport Hbr colonial!
$150,000

2013 built, 4BR + office, 4.1BA, over 4,000sf finished, w/
upgrades galore, 1st flr master, att 3 car gar, exercise rm, fin
walkout bsmt all on over 3+ acres! CHARDON Schools!

GorGeouS Hambden colonial!
$474,000

3BR updated throughout w/newer: driveway, 2-1/2 car gar,
roof, siding, furnace, a/c, windows, gutters, H2O tank, electric
panel, HDWD flr, carpet, kitchen & so much more!

meticulouS Fairport colonial!
$105,000

SOLD IN 24 DAYS! Remodelled 1st flr 2BR Ranch unit w/
breakfast bar, appliances, DR, patio & easy freeway access!
Call TODAY for a FREE Market Analysis!

WillouGHby condo Value!
$49,900

SOLD IN 50 DAYS! Spacious, updated 3BR w/stone gas FP,
window seat, covered patio, rear deck, mud rm, remodeled kit
w/granite. CAN I HELP YOU SELL YOURS TOO?

updated Fairport colonial!
$129,900

SOLD IN 5 DAYS! Secluded 3BR, 2 full BA Ranch w/master
suite, HDWD flrs, eat-in kit w/island, sun rm, awning, 2 car gar
& more! ARE YOU READY TO SELL YOURS?

SpraWlinG mentor rancH!
$185,000

Keller Williams realty GCNe
Stephanie D. Scheiber-huckS, realtor 440-413-6212

e-mail: ssCheiber@KW.Com

neW price!

neW price!

neW price!

pendinG!

Sold!
Sold! CALL STEPHANIE

FOR A Free MARkET
ANALYSIS

TODAY
(440) 413-6212!

cominG Soon
• Two FairporT Harbor Homes
• one painesville TownsHip rancH

your Home
could be Here!

Mary Sams,
Realtor
440-897-HOME
marysams@howardhanna.com

The SaMS TeaM - “DeDicaTeD To ReSULTS”
Michael Sams,

Realtor
216-244-7335

michaelsams@howardhanna.com

BEST
VALUE!

Lake County beauty

with 3 bedrooms, 2 full

baths, new kitchen,

updated, and ready for

you to move in and

enjoy!

$145,000

RAnch
condo

Lake County ranch
condo. 2 bedrooms,
2 baths, vaulted
ceiling, large eat in
kitchen, fireplace,
attached garage,
New carpet and
freshly painted.

Priced in the

$120’s

chARdon
chARmER

Home located on
private road with
over 2.8 acres. 4 bed,
2 baths, fireplace, all
season room, with
additional 2 car
detached garage, and
full basement.

Priced at

$305,000

GoLf coURSE
ViEw

Lovingly maintained
with first floor
master, laundry, and
large eat in kitchen.
Expansive deck with
view of pond and tee.
Two story foyer and
full basement.

Priced in the

$284,500

wiLLoUGhBY
RAnch condo

Ranch style condo,

with in unit laundry.

All appliances, garage,

and balcony.

Priced at

$58,900

3 bedroom with

1.5 baths, large family

room and Heated sun

room. Over 1900 sq. ft.

of updated living space.

Priced in the

$165,500

LARGER ThAn
iT LooKS

All Brick ranch on

3 acres. 3 bedrooms,

3 baths, full walk out

basement, new kitchen

and appliances.

Priced at

$315,00

KiRTLAnd
BEAUTY

3 bedroom 2 full bath

ranch style home with

hardwood flooring,

attached 2 car garage

and basement.

Priced in the

$150’s

RAnch wiTh
BASEmEnT

SOLD SOLD
nEw PRicE nEw PRicE

Great Value.
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Spinach and Artichoke Hummus Pull Apart Bread
Recipe courtesy of PoetInThePantry.com

Nonstick spray
2 tubes (8 ounces each) crescent rolls
1 container (10 ounces) Sabra Spinach and Artichoke Hummus
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

lots of choices! 3 Gorgeous Models
Direct lakefront Townhomes with walkout lake level priced at
$425,000 and $440,000 3 bedrooms, 3 1/2 bath, don’t miss this

amazing Opportunity!
$234,900 model with first Floor master! Over 2200 ft.² with three

bedrooms 2 1/2 baths and fabulous Lakeview from great room,
second floor family room & patio! One-of-a-kind don’t miss out!

Affordable luxury Model 1800+ sq. ft. $214,900!!
Midrise last unit available 2 story Penthouse!

2 master suites, 2 story great room with wall of windows, 2 fireplaces
in Master & great room! Fabulous glamour bath with huge closet.

Great buy at. $459,900
aucTion

last Direct lakefront Single family: $499,900 luxurious 3800 + sq ft
three levels with fabulous Great room, lake level family room, 3 Br, 4

bath, elevator option, fabulous upgrades! amazing!

aucTion
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comfortable even when you are not home. Individuals who
are traveling should set the thermostat so that it will keep the
home at the recommended temperature to avoid frozen pipes.
• Open one faucet. When it is very cold outside, particu-

larly at night, let water slowly drip from one faucet to prevent
freezing. Choose the sink that is furthest from where water
enters the house so water is flowing through all of the pipes to
reach that faucet.
• Increase insulation around where pipes enter the house.

Use insulating foam to seal any drafts where pipes enter the
house from the outdoors.

Frozen pipes cannot always be avoided. Therefore, it is
important that everyone in the household knows how to shut
off the main water valve in the event a pipe bursts. This can
prevent expensive damage to a home.

protectpIpesfrom 19

hard-to-guess ones that have at least
eight characters. Use a mix of letters,
cases, numbers and symbols to make
passwords harder to crack.
• Use the highest level of security.

For applications that connect to the
Internet such as browsers, social me-
dia, email clients, etc., use the highest
level of security setting that will still
offer the functionality you need.
• Be aware of mobile threats, too.

Many firms enable employees to use
their own mobile devices to access
company information. IT profession-
als cannot monitor security settings
on mobile devices, and it’s best to re-
strict access to very secure data when
accessed remotely.

Cyber security has become a con-
cern for large and small businesses, as
well as individuals who rely heavily
on the Internet. But there are some
simple and effective ways to protect
networks and personal devices from
cyber criminals.

cybersecurIty
frompage20 IWantToBeRecycled.org

Professional Realty
Over 45 years in the Real Estate business.
Call SHERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

SHERRY LOREk
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

RUSS SULZMANN
440-537-9415
Resultzii@aol.com

VEtERANS SpECiALiSt, HUd
& FORECLOSURE SpECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

CONCORD $274,800
WOW * Here Today-Gone Tomorrow * Concord’s Prestige Auburn

Hills, Cape Cod Condo Offers ‘3’ Floors W/1st Flr Master Suite
* 3 1/2 baths * 2 Huge Bdrms w/Loft Upstairs Overlooking Great
Room Below * Full Finished, Walk-Out, Lower Level w/2 Family
Rooms, 4th Bdrm, Storage Rm, Glass Doors to Concrete Patio *

Vaulted Ceiling & FRPL in Great Room & door to Deck Overlooking
Woods & Pond * HW Floors in Foyer, Dining Room & Kitchen *
Granite Counters & Appl in Kit * 1st Fl Laundry Rm * 2 Car Att

Garage * If You’re Looking For Privacy, Serenity w/No Maintenance,
this Complex Is Hidden Among Acres of Woods * So Much Home

For So Little Money * ONE YEAR HOME WARRANTY

PAINESVILLE $24,000
4 Bedroom, 2 Bath,
Colonial, Short Sale

MENtOR $244,800
Almost 2,500 SF Colo w/FULL finished Bsmt
But You Don’t Have To Shovel Snow Or Cut

The Grass *1st Fl Laundry Rm *L-Shaped
Great Rm W/FRPL, Crown Molding *4
Season Sun Rm W/Vaulted Ceiling &

Skylights *Cupboards Galore In Kit W/10
Ft Snack Bar & Separate Sunny Dining Area
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